Vital Signs Monitor
Intuitive. Adaptable. Reliable.
SurgiVet™ Advisor™ Tech
1. Programmable Configurations
The SurgiVet Advisor tech monitor is
pre-loaded with seven species and other
programmable options.
2. Electrocardiogram (ECG)

monitor.
Upgradable Parameters
Product Code Description Activation Order Code
V2712 Sidestream CO2 module V1002
V2710 Mainstream CO2 module V1002
V2711 Anesthetic agent analyzer V1005
N/A* Invasive blood pressure V1003
* No additional product required
Options and Additional Accessories
Mainstream & Accessories
Product
Code Description Units
per Case
V2710 Mainstream Capnostat 5 Sensor 1/ea
V8080 Medium Mainstream Adapter - Disposable 10/bx
V8081 Small Mainstream Adapter - Disposable 10/bx
V8082 Large Mainstream Adapter - Reusable 1/ea
V8083 Small Mainstream Adapter - Reusable 1/ea
Gas Analyzer & Accessories
V2711 Masimo ISA OR+ Gas Analyzer 1/ea
V4305 Masimo ISA OR+ Extension Cable 1/ea
V3308 Masimo ISA OR+ Mounting Bracket 1/ea
V5112 Masimo ISA OR+ Clamp Adapter 1/ea
V5113 Masimo ISA OR+ Modura Clamp 1/ea
300.003.0004 Airway Adapter Set, Large, 3 m 1/ea
Upgrade Options
Surgivet Advisor Tech Vital Signs Monitors
Product Code Description Units per Case
V9218US Monitor with 3 lead ECG, SpO2, heart rate (HR), NIBP, 2-channel temperature 1
V9218PUS Monitor with 3 lead ECG, SpO2, HR, NIBP, 2-channel temperature, with printer 1
V9219US Monitor with 3 lead ECG, SpO2, HR, NIBP, 2-channel temperature, 2-ch IBP, ETCO2, respiration 1
V9219PUS Monitor with 3 lead ECG, SpO2, HR, NIBP, 2-channel temperature, 2-ch IBP, ETCO2, respiration with printer 1
V9214US Monitor with 3 lead ECG, Masimo® SpO2, HR, NIBP, 2-channel temperature 1
V9215PUS Monitor with 3 lead ECG, Masimo® SpO2, HR, NIBP, 2-channel temperature, with printer 1
V9216US Monitor with 3 lead ECG, Masimo® SpO2, HR, NIBP, 2-channel temperature, 2-ch IBP, ETCO2, respiration 1
V9217PUS Monitor with 3 lead ECG, Masimo® SpO2, HR, NIBP, 2-channel temperature, 2-ch IBP, ETCO2, respiration, with printer 1
Surgivet Advisor Tech Accessories Included Within Monitor Code
Product
Code Description V9218US V9218PUS V9219US V9219PUS V9214US V9215PUS V9216US V9217PUS
V1700 Reflectance sensor ● ● ● ●